
Zeitschrift: Helvetica Physica Acta

Band: 33 (1960)

Register: Autorenregister = Table des auteurs

Nutzungsbedingungen
Die ETH-Bibliothek ist die Anbieterin der digitalisierten Zeitschriften auf E-Periodica. Sie besitzt keine
Urheberrechte an den Zeitschriften und ist nicht verantwortlich für deren Inhalte. Die Rechte liegen in
der Regel bei den Herausgebern beziehungsweise den externen Rechteinhabern. Das Veröffentlichen
von Bildern in Print- und Online-Publikationen sowie auf Social Media-Kanälen oder Webseiten ist nur
mit vorheriger Genehmigung der Rechteinhaber erlaubt. Mehr erfahren

Conditions d'utilisation
L'ETH Library est le fournisseur des revues numérisées. Elle ne détient aucun droit d'auteur sur les
revues et n'est pas responsable de leur contenu. En règle générale, les droits sont détenus par les
éditeurs ou les détenteurs de droits externes. La reproduction d'images dans des publications
imprimées ou en ligne ainsi que sur des canaux de médias sociaux ou des sites web n'est autorisée
qu'avec l'accord préalable des détenteurs des droits. En savoir plus

Terms of use
The ETH Library is the provider of the digitised journals. It does not own any copyrights to the journals
and is not responsible for their content. The rights usually lie with the publishers or the external rights
holders. Publishing images in print and online publications, as well as on social media channels or
websites, is only permitted with the prior consent of the rights holders. Find out more

Download PDF: 13.12.2025

ETH-Bibliothek Zürich, E-Periodica, https://www.e-periodica.ch

https://www.e-periodica.ch/digbib/terms?lang=de
https://www.e-periodica.ch/digbib/terms?lang=fr
https://www.e-periodica.ch/digbib/terms?lang=en


1037

HELVETICA PHYSICA ACTA
VOLUMEN XXXIII

AUTORENREGISTER - TABLE DES AUTEURS

Baldinger, E., Czaja, W. und
Farooqi, A. Z., 551

Baltensperger, W. and Graaf, A.M.
de, 881

Baumgartner, W. und Linder, J.,
608

Béné, G. J., 941

Beun, J. A. and Goldsmith, G. J., 508
Beusch, W., 363
Beusch, W. und Müller, R., 614
Biasutti, M., v. Piron, C, 945

Blatt, F. J., and Satz, H. G., 1003
Bonanomi, J., v. Kartaschoff, P.,

968

Bovet, C. A., et Jeannet, E., 1004
Bovet, Cl., v. Jeannet, E., 529
Brooks, H., v. Cardona, M., 329
Brun, E., Hafner, S., Loeliger, H.,

und Waldner, F., 966
Brugger, H. R., Niewodniczanski,

T. und Steiger, M. P., 576

Brugger, H. R., v. Prêtre, S., 583

Brun, E., Hafner, St. und
Hartmann, P., 495, 496

Busch, G. und Vogt, O., 437, 889
Busch, G. und Hulliger, F., 657

Chollet, L. et Rössel, J., 627

Christ, H. A., 572

Compte Rendu de la réunion de la
Société Suisse de Physique, 489

Comunetti, A., und Huber, P., 911

Cotti, P., 517

Cvijanovich, G., Dayton, B.,
Egli, P., Klaiber, B., Koch, W.,
Nikolic, M., Schneeberger, R.,
und Winzeler, H., 546

Czaja, W., v. Baldinger, E., 551

D

Dayton, B., Koch, W., Nikolic, M.,
and Winzeler, H., 544

Dayton, B., v. Cvijanovich, G., 546
Debrunner, H., v. Houtermans,

F. G., 596
Debrunner, H., Houtermans, F. G.,

und Lindt, W., 706

Debrunner.P., und KüNDiG,W., 395

Debrunner, P., Lambert, M., Pon-
cini, A., et Sunier, J. W., 985

De Prins, J., v. Kartaschoff, P., 968

Dinichert, P., v. Jan, J.-P., 123

Cardona, M., Paul, W., and
Brooks, H., 329

Casimir, H. B. G., 849

E

Eberhardt, P., 588

Eberhardt, P., und A., 593

Egli, P., v. Cvijanovich, G., 546

Ehrat, R., et Rivier, D., 954



1038 Autorenregister H. P.A.

Eisenberg, Y., v. Nikolic, M., 221

Eisenberg, Y., v. Koch, W., 237
Emch, G., et Lacroix, R., 1017

Enz, C. P., 89, 115

Enz, C. P., und Thellung, A., 839

Farooqi.A.Z., v. Baldinger, E., 551

Fatuzzo, E., 21, 429, 501

Favre, R. L., 598, 600, 601
Fierz, M., 855
Fischer, G, 463
Fischer, T., 961

Frederking, T., und Reimann, R.,
998

Fröhlich, H., 803

Houtermans, F. G., v. Debrunner,
H., 706

Huber, O., v. Kern, J., 21

Huber, O., Schellenberg, L., und
Wild, H., 534

Huber, P., Niklaus, P., und
Wagner, R., 560

Huber, P., Poppelbaum, C, und
Wagner, R., 564

Huber, P., und Widder, F., 567

Huber, P., und Hunzinger, W., 570
Huber, P., v. Comunetti, A., 911

Huguenin, R., et Rivier, D., 973

Hulliger, F., v. Busch, G, 657

Hulliger, F., 959
Hunzinger, W., v. Huber, P., 570

Gailloud, M., v. Piron, C, 945
Geiss, J.,Hirt, B., und Oeschger, H.,

590
Geneux, E., et Wanders-Vincenz,

Barbara, 185

Goldsmith,G.J., v. Beun,J.A., 508

Gorgé, V., Koch, W., Lindt, W.,
Nikolic, M., Subotic-Nikolic, S.,
and Winzeler, H., 551

Graaf, A. M. de, and Baltensperger,
W., 881

Grögler, N, Houtermans, F. G.,
und Stauffer, H., 595

Issler, W., 611

Jaggi, R., und Sommherhalder, R., 1

Jan, J.-P., Steinemann, S., et
Dinichert, P., 123

Jauch, J. M., 711

Jeannet, E., Bovet, Cl., Rössel, J.
et Vaucher, E., 529

Jeannet, E., v. Bovet, C. A., 1004

Jost, R., 773

Joyet, G, 557

H

Haenssler, F., et Rinderer, L., 505

Hafner, St., v. Brun, E., 495, 496
Hafner, S., v. Brun, E., 966
Hahn, B., v. Riefe, G., 540
Hänni, H. P., 987

Hartmann, P., v. Brun, E., 495, 496
Heitler, W., 709
Heym, A., 995

Hirt, B., v. Geiss, J„ 590
Houtermans, F. G., v. Grögler, N.,

595

Houtermans, F. G., Debrunner, H.,
und Lindt, W., 596

Houtermans, F. G., 597, 933

Kâllén, G., and Toll, J., 753

Kartaschoff, P., Bonanomi, J., et
De Prins, J., 968

Kemmer, N., 829
Kern, J., et Huber, O., 21

Kesselring, P., 612

Klaiber, B., v. Cvijanovich, G, 546
Koch, W., v. Nikolic, M., 221

Koch, W., Eisenberg, Y., Nikolic,
M., Schneeberger, M., and
Winzeler, H., 237

Koch, W., v. Dayton, B., 544
Koch, W., v. Cvijanovich, G., 546

Koch, W., v. Gorgé, V., 551

Kündig, W., v. Debrunner, P., 395



Vol.33, 1960 Autorenregister 1039

Lacroix, R., v. Emch, G., 1017

Lambert, M., v. Debrunner, P., 985

Linder, J., v. Baumgartner,W., 608

Lindt, W., v. Gorgé, V., 551

Lindt, W., v. Houtermans, F. G., 596

Lindt, W., v. Debrunner, H., 706

Loeliger, H., v. Brun, E., 966

Lüthi, B., 161

Lüthi, B., and Wyder, P., 667

M

Malamud, E., et Weill, R., 991
Marmier, P., v. Saladin, J., 299
Meyer, V., Müller, H. H., Staub,

H. H., und Zurmühle, R., 528
MlDDELHOEK, S., 519

Minkner, R., v. Seitz, J., 977

Müller, H. H., v. Meyer, V., 528

Müller, J., 514

Müller, J., und Risi, M., 459
Müller, K. A., 497

Müller, R., v. Beusch, W., 614

N

NlEWODNICZANSKI, T., V. BRUGGER,
H. R., 576

Niklaus, P., v. Huber, P., 560
Nikolic, M., Eisenberg, Y., Koch,

W., Schneeberger, M., and
Winzeler, H., 221

Nikolic, M., v. Koch, W., 237
Nikolic, M., v. Dayton, B., 544
Nikolic, M., v. Cvijanovich, G., 546
Nikolic, M., v. Gorgé, V., 551

O

Oeschger, H., v. Geiss, J., 590
Olsen, J. L., and Rohrer, H., 872
O'Raifeartaigh, L., 783

Paul, W., v. Cardona, M., 329
Perrier, A., 491
Pinto Hespanhol, L., Samman, A., et

Vanderhaeghe, G., 983

Pinto Hespanhol, L., 994

Piron, C, Gailloud, M., Rosselet,
Ph., and Biasutti, M., 945

Poncini, A., v. Debrunner, P., 985

Poppelbaum, C, v. Huber, P., 564

Prêtre, S., Brugger, H. R., und
Steiger, M. P., 583

Reimann, R., v. Frederking, T., 998

Reinhold, G, v. Seitz, J., 977

Ricamo, R„ 997

Riepe, G., und Hahn, B., 540

Rinderer, L., v. Haenssler, F., 505

Risi, H., et Yuan S., 1002

Risi, M., v. Müller, J., 459

Rivier, D., v. Ehrat, R., 954

Rivier, D., v. Huguenin, R., 973

Rohrer, H., 675

Rohrer, H., v. Olsen, J. L., 872
Rössel, J., v. Jeannet, E., 529

Rossel, J., v. Chollet, L., 627

Rosselet, Ph., v. Piron, C, 945

Ruegg, H., 143

Rytz, A„ 524

S

Saladin, J., und Marmier, P., 299
Samman, A., v. Pinto Hespanhol, L.,

983
Satz, H. G., v. Blatt, F. J., 1003

Schellenberg, L., v. Huber, O., 534

Schneeberger, M., v. Nikolió, M.,
221

Schneeberger, M., v. Koch, W., 237

Schneeberger, R., v. Cvijanovich,
G., 546

Seitz, J., Reinhold, G., und Minkner,

R., 977

Sommerhalder, R., v. Jaggi, R., 1

Sommerhalder, R., 617

Spescha, G. A., und Strutt, M. J.,
O., 53, 69

Sredniava, B., 131

Staub, H. H., und Winkler, H., 526

Staub, H. H., v. Meyer, V., 528

Stauffer, H., v. Grögler, N., 595

Steiger,M. P., v. Brugger,H. R., 576



1040 Autorenregister H. P.A.

Steiger, M. P., v. Prêtre, S., 583
Steinemann, S., v. Jan, J.-P., 123
Steinmann, O., 257, 347

Strutt, M. J. O., v. Spescha, G. A.,
53, 69

Stueckelberg, E. C. G, 605, 727
SuBOTié-NiKOLic, S., v. Gorgé, V.,

551

Sunier, J.W..V. Debrunner, P., 985

Tièche, Y., 963

Toll, J., v. Kallén, G., 753

Waldner, F., v. Brun, E., 966

Wanders-Vincenz, Barbara,
v. Geneux, E., 185

Weill, R., v. Malamud, E., 991

Wentzel, G, 859

Widder, F., v. Huber, P., 567

Wild, H., v. Huber, O., 534

Winkler, H., v. Staub, H. H., 526

Winzeler, H., v. nikolic, M., 221

Winzeler, H., v. Koch, W., 237

Winzeler, H., v. Dayton, B., 544

Winzeler, H., v. Cvijanovich, G.,
546

Winzeler, H., v. Gorgé, V., 551

Wyder, P., v. Lüthi, B., 667

Vanderhaeghe, G., v. Pinto
Hespanhol, L., 983

Vaucher, E., v. Jeannet, E., 529
Vogt, O., v. Busch, G., 437, 889 Yuan, S., v. Risi, H., 1002

W

Wagner, R., v. Huber, P., 560

Wagner, R., v. Huber, P., 564 Zurmühle, R., v. Meyer, V., 528


	Autorenregister = Table des auteurs

